ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSORS
2 /// S225 WWW.S ILENTAI  RE .COM
FIAC PROFESSIONAL
AIR COMPRESSORS
We are experts in
compressed air.
To ensure you never go
short of air.

Fixed speed rotary screw compressors |
4-20 HP | Belt drive | Digital controller
Models Type Code
NS 4 -10 Crate 0000050651
NS 4 -10 Wood box 0000050660
NS 10S - 20 Crate 0000050652
NS 10S - 20 Wood box 0000050661
 OPZIONI / OPTION
NEW SILVER
/// S2 2 5 WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM 10
Unit performance measured according to ISO1217, Annex C, latest edition
**Noise level measured according to ISO 2151:2004 using ISO 9614/2 (sound intensity method).
Versions available: 230/50/3, 230/60/3, 380/60/3, 460/60/3, 208-230-460/60/3
Type Code LxPxH
Max. working
pressure
Free Air
Delivery *
Motor
power
Noise
level ** Weight
EAN CODE l bar psi min CFM m3/h HP kW dB(A)
mm
in
kg
lb
on request 270 8 116 470 16.6 28,2 4 3 62 1533x573x1447
60.4x22.6x57
214
472
NS 4***
270 10 145 362 12.8 21,7
on request 270 8 116 594 21 35,6 5,5 4 63 1533x573x1447
60.4x22.6x57
220
485NS 5.5*** 270 10 145 511 18.1 30,7
NS 7.5
on request 270 8 116 880 31.1 52,8 7,5 5,5 67 1533x573x1447
60.4x22.6x57
230
507270 10 145 770 27.2 46,2
500 8 116 880 31.1 52,8 7,5 5,5 67 1935x611x1606
76.2x24x63.2
297
655500 10 145 770 27.2 46,2
NS 10
on request 270 8 116 1038 36.7 62,3 10 7,5 69 1533x678x1447
60.4x26.7x57
257
567270 10 145 965 34.1 57,9
500 8 116 1038 36.7 62,3 10 7,5 69 1935x611x1606
76.2x24x63.2
324
714500 10 145 965 34.1 57,9
NS 10S
on request
270 8 116 1135 40.1 68,1
10 7,5 65 1533x678x1447
60.4x26.7x57
274
604270 10 145 995 35.2 59,7
270 13 188 773 27.3 46,4 303
668
500 8 116 1135 40.1 68,1
10 7,5 65 1935x678x1578
76.2x26.7x62.1
338
745500 10 145 995 35.2 59,7
500 13 188 773 27.3 46,4 340
749
NS 15
on request
270 8 116 1610 56.9 96,6
15 11 69 1533x678x1447
60.4x26.7x57
286
631270 10 145 1410 49.8 84,6
270 13 188 1150 40.6 69 315
694
500 8 116 1610 56.9 96,6
15 11 69 1935x678x1578
76.2x26.7x62.1
350

4-20
with tank
Models Type Code
NS 4 -10 Crate 0000050651
NS 4 -10 Wood box 0000050660
NS 10S - 20 Crate 0000050652
NS 10S - 20 Wood box 0000050661
 OPZIONI / OPTION
NEW SILVER
/// S225  WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM
DOL start up
Unit performance measured according to ISO1217, Annex C, latest edition **
 **Noise level measured according to ISO 2151:2004 using ISO 9614/2 (sound intensity method).
Versions available: 230/50/3, 230/60/3, 380/60/3, 460/60/3, 575/60/3, 208-230-460/60/3 18
Type Code LxPxH
Max. working
pressure
Free Air
Delivery *
Motor
power
Noise
level ** Weight
EAN CODE l bar psi min CFM m3/h HP kW dB(A)
mm
in
kg
lb
on request 270 8 116 470 16.6 28,2 4 3 62 1533x573x1447
60.4x22.6x57
253
558
NS 4 D*** 270 10 145 362 12.8 21,7
on request 270 8 116 594 21 35,6 5,5 4 63 1533x573x1447
60.4x22.6x57
259
571NS 5,5 D***
 270 10 145 511 18.1 30,7
NS 7,5 D
on request 270 8 116 880 31.1 52,8
7,5 5,5 67
1533x573x1447
60.4x22.6x57
269
593270 10 145 770 27.2 46,2
500 8 116 880 31.1 52,8 1935x611x1606
76.2x24x63.2
336
741500 10 145 770 27.2 46,2
NS 10 D
on request 270 8 116 1038 36.7 62,3
10 7,5 69
1533x678x1447
60.4x26.7x57
296
653270 10 145 965 34.1 57,9
500 8 116 1038 36.7 62,3 1935x611x1606
76.2x24x63.2
363
800500 10 145 965 34.1 57,9
NS 10S D
on request 270 8 116 1135 40.1 68,1
10 7,5 65
1533x678x1447
60.4x26.7x57
317
698270 10 145 995 35.2 59,7
270 13 188 773 27.3 46,4 347
765
500 8 116 1135 40.1 68,1
1935x611x1606
76.2x24x63.2
381
840500 10 145 995 35.2 59,7
500 13 188 773 27.3 46,4 383
844
NS 15 D
on request 270 8 116 1610 56.9 96,6
15 11 69
1533x678x1447
60.4x26.7x57
329
725270 10 145 1410 49.8 84,6
270 13 188 1150 40.6 69 358
789

NEW SILVER NS 4-20
with tank and dryer
Models Type Code
NS 4 -10 Crate 0000050651
NS 4 -10 Wood box 0000050660
NS 10S - 20 Crate 0000050652
NS 10S - 20 Wood box 0000050661
 OPTION
Fixed speed rotary screw compressors |
4-20 HP |  Belt drive | Digital controller
NEW SILVER
12 /// S225  WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM
///
Delivering the total compressed air
solution
3-in-1 compressed air system
Base mounted – Tank mounted –  Tank mounted + Dryer
Innovative eco-friendly vertical oil separation
High performance and low  CO2 emissions
 Space-saving installation
Low noise and vibration
 Robust and reliable
 Simple maintenance
NEW SILVER - NS 20S - 30
Fixed speed rotary screw compressors |
20 - 30 HP | Belt Driven |
Digital Controller
Screw compressor technology designed for industry
We continue to innovate our compressed air solutions to meet the demands of
businesses in all areas of industry. The latest generation of rotary screw technology
delivers greater benefits than ever before, on cost of ownership, sustainability,
performance and reliability.
NEW SILVER
/// S2 2 5 WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM 13
 Energy optimization
Air Energy Control 3B Basic Controller Remote
Start/Stop and automatic restart Temperature
and pressure setting Running hours indicator
Service and failure warnings
Air quality
Highly efficient 3-stage oil separation
Refrigerant gas R410A
PDP around 3°C
Intelligent automatic drain with solenoid, no air loss
Option

NEW SILVER
15 /// S225  WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM
Type Code LxPxH
Max. working pressure
Free Air
Delivery *
Motor
power
Noise
level ** Weight
400/50/3 EAN CODE l bar psi min CFM m3/h HP kW dB(A)
mm
in
kg
lb
NS 20S D 500
8 116 2450 86.6 147
20 15 67 1904x780x1833
75x30.7x72.2
588
1296
10 145 2215 78.3 132,9on request
13 188 1797 63 107,8
NS 25 D 500
8 116 3000 106 180
25 18.5 69 1904x780x1833
75x30.7x72.2
603
1329
10 145 2590 91.5 155,4on request
13 188 2218 78 133,1
NS 30 D 500
8 116 3570 126.1 214,2
30 22 70 1904x780x1833
75x30.7x72.2
619
1365
10 145 3090 109.2 185,4on request
13 188 2673 94 160,4
* Unit performance measured in 7,5 e 9,5 bar according to ISO1217, Annex C, latest edition
 **Noise level measured according to ISO 2151:2004 using ISO 9614/2 (sound intensity method). Versions
available: 230/50/3, 230/60/3, 380/60/3, 575/60/3, 208-230-460/60/3
NEW SILVER - NS 20S - 30
with tank and dryer
Fixed speed rotary screw
compressors | 20 - 30 HP |
Belt Drive | Digital Controller
5250 North Sam Houston Pkwy W,  Suite 850
Houston, TX 77086
832-327-7452
FIAC PROFESSIONAL AIR COMPRESSORS srl, nell’ottica di
migliorare costantemente i prodotti, si riserva di aggiornare le
caratteristiche presenti in questo catalogo senza preavviso. I
requisiti dei prodotti sono indicati chiaramente. Le immagini sono
puramente indicative.
Cod. 2236116901 - R0 - 022025